
SUMMARY REPORT FINNEY COUNTY. KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
FEBRUARY 27, 2007 

RUN DATE:03/05/07 03:44 PM REPORT·EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 13) 12 92.31 
REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL 9.B98 
BALLOTS CAST· TOTAL. 2,241 
VOTER TURNOUT · TOTAL 22.64 

GARDEN CITY COMMISSIONER 
1VOTE FOR 3 

J.R. BEHAN . 978 15.75 
TOM BENDURE. 350 5.64 
ROY CESSNA. 597 9.62 

1 ROYE. DIXON 348 5.60 
JOHN DOLL 942 15.17 
GARY E. FULLER. 686 11.05 
NANCY J. HARNESS 1,114 17.94 
MARC M. MAYFIELD. 509 8.20 
JAMES PERKINS . 685 11.03 



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS OFFICIAL RESULTS 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
FEBRUARY 27, 2007 

RUN DATE:03/05/07 03:45 PM REPORT-EL45A PAGE 001 

TOTAL VOTES % MlOO 650 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 13) . 12 92.31 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 9,B9B 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 2,241 1,978 249 l VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 22.64 

GARDEN CITY COMMISSIONER 
1VOTE FOR 3 
J.R. BEHAN . 978 15.75 867 107 
TOM BENDURE. 350 5.64 317 32 
ROY CESSNA . 597 9.62 526 65 
ROYE. DIXON 348 5.60 306 37 
JOHN DOLL 942 15.17 820 113 
GARY E. FULLER. 686 11.05 609 75 
NANCY J. HARNESS 1,114 17.94 991 120 
MARC M. MAYFIELD 509 8.20 449 57 
JAMES PERKINS 685 11.03 599 83 

Over Votes 24 21 3 
Under Votes . 490 429 55 


